 T21
(VDS202A • VDS402A • 5 x D — continued)
� irst choice
� alternate choice
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 5 x D
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
VDS202A • WU25PD VDS402A • WU25PD
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4148388     VDS202A16600 4143057     VDS402A16600 16,600 .6535 71 93 2,9 143 48 18
4148389     VDS202A16670 4143058     VDS402A16670 16,670 .6563 71 93 2,9 143 48 18
4148390     VDS202A16700 4143059     VDS402A16700 16,700 .6575 71 93 2,9 143 48 18
4148391     VDS202A16800 4143060     VDS402A16800 16,800 .6614 71 93 2,9 143 48 18
4148392     VDS202A16900 4143061     VDS402A16900 16,900 .6654 71 93 2,9 143 48 18
4148393     VDS202A17000 4143062     VDS402A17000 17,000 .6693 71 93 2,9 143 48 18
4148394     VDS202A17100 4143073     VDS402A17100 17,100 .6732 71 93 3,0 143 48 18
4148395     VDS202A17200 4143074     VDS402A17200 17,200 .6772 71 93 3,0 143 48 18
4148396     VDS202A17300 4143075     VDS402A17300 17,300 .6811 71 93 3,0 143 48 18
4148397     VDS202A17400 4143076     VDS402A17400 17,400 .6850 71 93 3,0 143 48 18
4148398     VDS202A17463 4143077     VDS402A17463 17,463 .6875 71 93 3,0 143 48 18
4148399     VDS202A17500 4143078     VDS402A17500 17,500 .6890 71 93 3,0 143 48 18
4148400     VDS202A17600 4143079     VDS402A17600 17,600 .6929 71 93 3,1 143 48 18
4148401     VDS202A17700 4143080     VDS402A17700 17,700 .6969 71 93 3,1 143 48 18
4148402     VDS202A17800 4143081     VDS402A17800 17,800 .7008 71 93 3,1 143 48 18
4148403     VDS202A17859 4143082     VDS402A17859 17,859 .7031 71 93 3,1 143 48 18
4148404     VDS202A17900 4143093     VDS402A17900 17,900 .7047 71 93 3,1 143 48 18
4147921     VDS202A18000 4142803     VDS402A18000 18,000 .7087 71 93 3,1 143 48 18
4147922     VDS202A18100 4142804     VDS402A18100 18,100 .7126 77 101 3,1 153 50 20
4148303     VDS202A18200 4142805     VDS402A18200 18,200 .7165 77 101 3,2 153 50 20
4148304     VDS202A18258 4142806     VDS402A18258 18,258 .7188 77 101 3,2 153 50 20
4148305     VDS202A18300 4142807     VDS402A18300 18,300 .7205 77 101 3,2 153 50 20
4148306     VDS202A18400 4142808     VDS402A18400 18,400 .7244 77 101 3,2 153 50 20
4148307     VDS202A18500 4142809     VDS402A18500 18,500 .7283 77 101 3,2 153 50 20
4148308     VDS202A18600 4142810     VDS402A18600 18,600 .7323 77 101 3,2 153 50 20
4148309     VDS202A18654 4142811     VDS402A18654 18,654 .7344 77 101 3,2 153 50 20
4148310     VDS202A18700 4142812     VDS402A18700 18,700 .7362 77 101 3,2 153 50 20
4148311     VDS202A18800 4142824     VDS402A18800 18,800 .7402 77 101 3,3 153 50 20
4148312     VDS202A18900 4142826     VDS402A18900 18,900 .7441 77 101 3,3 153 50 20
4148323     VDS202A19000 4142828     VDS402A19000 19,000 .7480 77 101 3,3 153 50 20
4148324     VDS202A19050 4142830     VDS402A19050 19,050 .7500 77 101 3,3 153 50 20
4148325     VDS202A19100 4142833     VDS402A19100 19,100 .7520 77 101 3,3 153 50 20
4148326     VDS202A19200 4142835     VDS402A19200 19,200 .7559 77 101 3,3 153 50 20
4148327     VDS202A19300 4142837     VDS402A19300 19,300 .7598 77 101 3,4 153 50 20
4148328     VDS202A19400 4142839     VDS402A19400 19,400 .7638 77 101 3,4 153 50 20
4148329     VDS202A19500 4142841     VDS402A19500 19,500 .7677 77 101 3,4 153 50 20
4148330     VDS202A19600 4142853     VDS402A19600 19,600 .7717 77 101 3,4 153 50 20
4148331     VDS202A19700 4142854     VDS402A19700 19,700 .7756 77 101 3,4 153 50 20
4148332     VDS202A19800 4142856     VDS402A19800 19,800 .7795 77 101 3,4 153 50 20
4148333     VDS202A19900 4142859     VDS402A19900 19,900 .7835 77 101 3,5 153 50 20
4148334     VDS202A20000 4142860     VDS402A20000 20,000 .7874 77 101 3,5 153 50 20
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru